Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №17 в микрорайоне №170

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	405881.46
	1227223.92
	89°32'37''
	6.28
	1-2

	2
	405881.51
	1227230.20
	169°29'15''
	20.99
	2-3

	3
	405860.87
	1227234.03
	269°54'51''
	6.69
	3-4

	4
	405860.86
	1227227.34
	350°34'25''
	20.88
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0134.0000 га     133.83 кв.м.

	Периметр
	54.84 м.


